
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

1 

69 

77 

945 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Sven KOKLA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Timo LEHTONEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Svensson Racing 

A2 Racing 

88 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.312 

6.377 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:30.732 

3:33.044 

3:37.109 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

55.257 

50.687 

51.615 

3rd Last Tm 

50.914 

50.291 

57.040 

2nd Last Tm 

49.596 

51.150 

51.888 

Last Tm 

50.268 

56.286 

51.132 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:34:58 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

70 

944 

88 

6 

Name 

Raul ORAV 

Veli-Matti KOSKINEN 

Ruve VESKI 

Alar PALLA 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Svensson Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.325 

10.357 

10.915 

Total Tm 

3:29.776 

3:33.101 

3:40.133 

3:40.691 

4th Last Tm 

51-405 

51.131 

58.203 

1:00.923 

3rd Last Tm 

53.877 

50.505 

51.352 

51.936 

2nd Last Tm 

49.572 

50.746 

51.295 

51.660 

Last Tm 

50.112 

55.996 

54.405 

51.354 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Jokker 

2 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:39:35 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

70 

1 

69 

944 

77 

88 

6 

945 

Name 

Raul ORAV 
Eero NÕGENE 
Sven KOKLA 
Veli-Matti KOSKINEN 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Ruve VESKI 
Alar PALLA 
Timo LEHTONEN 

Total Tm 

3:29.776 
3:30.732 
3:33.044 
3:33.101 
3:37.109 
3:40.133 
3:40.691 

Diff 

0.956 

3.268 

3.325 

7.333 

10.357 

10.915 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:30.732] 

4  [3:33.044] 

- 

4  [3:37.109] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:29.776] 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.101] 

- 

4  [3:40.133] 

4  [3:40.691] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

No. 

70 

1 

69 

944 

77 

88 

6 

945 

Name 

Raul ORAV 
Eero NÕGENE 
Sven KOKLA 
Veli-Matti KOSKINEN 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Ruve VESKI 
Alar PALLA 
Timo LEHTONEN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:29.776 

3:30.732 

3:33.044 

3:33.101 

3:37.109 

3:40.133 

3:40.691 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

88 

6 

77 

945 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Alar PALLA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Timo LEHTONEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

88 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.354 

3.805 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:32.893 

3:34.247 

3:36.698 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

56.330 

51.175 

52.568 

3rd Last Tm 

50.000 

50.864 

56.089 

2nd Last Tm 

50.428 

51.489 

51.518 

Last Tm 

50.601 

55.332 

51.067 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:47:53 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

69 

70 

944 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Sven KOKLA 

Raul ORAV 

Veli-Matti KOSKINEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Svensson Racing 

A2 Racing 

Svensson Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.941 

2.470 

7.885 

Total Tm 

3:27.499 

3:29.440 

3:29.969 

3:35.384 

4th Last Tm 

54.297 

50.289 

52.640 

52.027 

3rd Last Tm 

49.469 

50.172 

49.575 

55.829 

2nd Last Tm 

49.719 

50.243 

53.542 

51.617 

Last Tm 

49.454 

54.250 

49.624 

51.328 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:52:38 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

1 

69 

70 

88 

6 

944 

77 

945 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Sven KOKLA 
Raul ORAV 
Ruve VESKI 
Alar PALLA 
Veli-Matti KOSKINEN 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Timo LEHTONEN 

Total Tm 

3:27.499 
3:29.440 
3:29.969 
3:32.893 
3:34.247 
3:35.384 
3:36.698 

Diff 

1.941 

2.470 

5.394 

6.748 

7.885 

9.199 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.893] 

4  [3:34.247] 

- 

4  [3:36.698] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:27.499] 

4  [3:29.440] 

4  [3:29.969] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.384] 

- 

- 

Printed: 4.06.2017 5:03:19 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

No. 

1 

70 

69 

88 

944 

6 

77 

945 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Raul ORAV 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Veli-Matti KOSKINEN 
Alar PALLA 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Timo LEHTONEN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:30.732 

3:29.776 

3:33.044 

3:40.133 

3:33.101 

3:40.691 

3:37.109 

M1.  

45 

50 

42 

38 

40 

37 

39 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:27.499 

3:29.969 

3:29.440 

3:32.893 

3:35.384 

3:34.247 

3:36.698 

M2.  

50 

42 

45 

40 

38 

39 

37 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

92 

87 

78 

78 

76 

76 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

944 

77 

6 

945 

Name 

Veli-Matti KOSKINEN 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Alar PALLA 

Timo LEHTONEN 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Svensson Racing 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

88 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.692 

2.381 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:38.084 

3:38.776 

3:40.465 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

51.943 

52.770 

59.298 

3rd Last Tm 

52.197 

56.313 

51.792 

2nd Last Tm 

57.036 

52.576 

52.351 

Last Tm 

52.202 

52.426 

52.307 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:34:27 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

70 

69 

88 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Raul ORAV 

Sven KOKLA 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

Svensson Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.977 

2.716 

3.895 

Total Tm 

3:31.959 

3:32.936 

3:34.675 

3:35.854 

4th Last Tm 

50.725 

55.535 

53.365 

51.888 

3rd Last Tm 

50.341 

49.939 

50.834 

56.777 

2nd Last Tm 

50.819 

50.966 

55.336 

51.387 

Last Tm 

55.464 

51.692 

50.578 

51.001 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:39:21 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

1 

70 

69 

88 

944 

77 

6 

945 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Raul ORAV 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Veli-Matti KOSKINEN 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Alar PALLA 
Timo LEHTONEN 

Total Tm 

3:31.959 
3:32.936 
3:34.675 
3:35.854 
3:38.084 
3:38.776 
3:40.465 

Diff 

0.977 

2.716 

3.895 

6.125 

6.817 

8.506 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.084] 

4  [3:38.776] 

4  [3:40.465] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:31.959] 

4  [3:32.936] 

4  [3:34.675] 

4  [3:35.854] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

No. 

1 

70 

69 

88 

944 

77 

6 

945 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Raul ORAV 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Veli-Matti KOSKINEN 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Alar PALLA 
Timo LEHTONEN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:30.732 

3:29.776 

3:33.044 

3:40.133 

3:33.101 

3:37.109 

3:40.691 

M1.  

45 

50 

42 

38 

40 

39 

37 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:27.499 

3:29.969 

3:29.440 

3:32.893 

3:35.384 

3:36.698 

3:34.247 

M2.  

50 

42 

45 

40 

38 

37 

39 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:31.959 

3:32.936 

3:34.675 

3:35.854 

3:38.084 

3:38.776 

3:40.465 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

DNS 

Total points 

145 

137 

129 

118 

117 

114 

113 

0 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

0 

12 

11 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

70 

69 

944 

88 

77 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Raul ORAV 

Sven KOKLA 

Veli-Matti KOSKINEN 

Ruve VESKI 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

Svensson Racing 

Svensson Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.925 

2.734 

5.504 

7.137 

12.941 

Total Tm 

5:12.420 

5:14.345 

5:15.154 

5:17.924 

5:19.557 

5:25.361 

4th Last Tm 

50.147 

50.471 

55.224 

51.980 

51.927 

52.683 

3rd Last Tm 

50.657 

50.645 

50.898 

50.999 

53.997 

51.463 

2nd Last Tm 

49.986 

50.657 

50.168 

50.663 

50.191 

51.447 

Last Tm 

54.549 

51.227 

50.645 

50.886 

51.184 

50.227 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Jokker 

6 

1 

3 

2 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:33:07 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 15:30 


